EKONOMSKI FAKULTET

STUDIJSKI PROGRAM: EKONOMIJA, studijska godina 2016/2017.

UPRAVLIA(ECTS kredi 4.00
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21/13

48 /13

69/ 13

104 / 13
111/13
132/13
138/ 13
142 /13
153 /13
172 /13
174 /13
211/13
268 /13
269 /13
274 /13
278 /13
300/ 13
301/13
303 /13
322/13
353 /13
409/ 13
457 /13
76/ 12

264 /12
265 /12
269/ 12
284 /12

Séepanovi¢ Dusan

Damjanovi¢ Mihailo

Bugarin Andrijana
Pejovic¢ Nina
Radevi¢ Milena
Radulovi¢ Milica
Simovi¢ Ana
Milovi¢ Milos
Duretic¢ Sladana
Remikovi¢ Milica
Kljaji¢ Marija
Vujisi¢ Jelena
Knezevié¢ Miljana
Poleksi¢ Tijana
Gojkovi¢ Marko
Saveli¢ Maja
Miroti¢ Teodora
Kovacevic¢ Milica
Boljevi¢ Bojana
Novici¢ Ognjen
Perovié¢ Dragana
Kosti¢ Petar
Radulovic Slavica
Mrdak Goran
Mili¢i¢ Dejan
Milovi¢ lvan
Pavicevi¢ Sladana
Tomovic¢ Petar
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25
21
25
25
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25
25
23

22,5
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24
23
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25
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25

17
21
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13

2,5

4,5

Prakticni
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6,5

11

Rad na casu Seminarski

15
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15
25
25
20
10
20
10
20
20
15
15
15

10
15
15
10

15
15
15

12,5
12,5

12,5

Ukupno

61
65
58
62
94
70,5
60
71
81,5
57
72,5
63
59
58
50
71
65
76
73
50
62
64
65

52,5
65
58

75,5
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29.
30.
31.
32.
33.

34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.

333/12
355/12
482 /12
173 /11
185/11

214 /11
296 /11
442 /11
475/ 11
234/ 10
248 / 10
435/ 10
501/ 10
557/ 10
261/ 09
398 /08
25/07

304 /05
221/03

Lakicevié Stefan
Rubezié¢ Dajana
Raoni¢ Aleksandra
Sofranac Milica
Sigevi¢ Mirjana
Kijanovié¢ Marina
Toskovic¢ Bojana
Vukotié¢ Ana
Davidovi¢ Milos
Knezevié Stefan
Blagojevi¢ Branko
Pajovi¢ Jelena
Zizi¢ Milan
Vulovi¢ Jovana
Bukili¢ Dragana
Jahdadic¢ Tea
Boskovic Tijana
Campar Drazen
Jovanovi¢ Vlado

24
17
25
25
25

18
13
23
22,5
16
23
25
21
19
25
23
16
25

10

10

10

25
25
25
25

25
25
23
25
25

25
25
20
25

25
25

8,5
7,5

7,5

2,5

20

25
22
22

22
25
12,5

25

15

15

48
50
50
76
73

73,5
67,5
71
56,5
63,5
#VALUE!
85
48
54
50
25,5
51
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